516 RUNDAFIA CEZ

E 3 14 RUNDA WSMP
07-09.06.2019
e p——— TOR .POZNAN TOR POZNAN
WSMP 3 -do2ooo D4, DN4, DN6, DN8 - RACE 1
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Race time 2 1:46.842 09:47:05.240 5 1:47.720 09:52:22.902
Po. 1-#77 MADZIARA B. - BMW E90 25:46.199
1 1:48.074 09:45:10.445 3 1:46.545 09:48:51.785 6 1:47.862 09:54:10.764
By 1:42.379 09:46:52.824 4 1:48.257 09:50:40.042 7 1:47.967 09:55:58.731
3 1:42.082 09:48:34.906 5 1:48.733 09:52:28.775 8 1:47.953 09:57:46.684
4 1:41.372 09:50:16.278 6 1:45.859 09:54:14.634 9 1:47.218 09:59:33.902
5 1:41.061 09:51:57.339 7 1:48.738 09:56:03.372 10 1:54.276 10:01:28.178
6 1:46.594 09:53:43.933 8 1:50.624 09:57:53.996 11 2:03.446 10:03:31.624
7 1:42.050 09:55:25.983 9 1:47.621 09:59:41.617 12 2:14.663 10:05:46.287
8 1:41.916 09:57:07.899 10 1:46.653 10:01:28.270 13 2:21.941 10:08:08.228
9 1.41.767 09:58:49.666 11 1:47.771 10:03:16.041 14 2:17.494 10:10:25.722
10 1:41.951 10:00:31.617 12 1:47.958 10:05:03.999
. Dff. First
11 1:43.089 10:02:14.706 13 1:47.237 10:06:51.236  Po. 6 - # 44 BARTKOWIAK M. - Toyota Celica 2 Laps
12 1:44.694 10:03:59.400 14 1:48.853 10:08:40.089 ! 2:07.020 09:45:32.386
13 1:42.633 10:05:42.033 15 1:48.598 10:10:28.687 2 2:02.929 09:47:35.315
14 1:41.854 10:07:23.887 3 2:03.231 09:49:38.546
Diff. First . =a
15 1:41.942 10:09:05.829 P-4 - #52 ZALEWSKI M. - BMW +1Lap 4 2:02.739 09:51:41.285
1 1:55.076 09:45:19.776 5 2:02.715 09:53:44.000
Diff. First 2 1:51.965 09:47:11.741 6 2:03.097 09:55:47.097
Po.2- #33 LASZKIEWICZM.-BMWE30 ;55 4cg
1 1:54.185 09:45:17.393 3 1:51.840 09:49:03.581 7 2:04.264 09:57:51.361
2 1.46.366 09:47:03.759 4 1:50.752 09:50:54.333 8 2:03.400 09:59:54.761
3 1:46.000 09:48:49.759 5 1:49.993 09:52:44.326 9 2:03.097 10:01:57.858
4 1:46.250 09:50:36.009 6 1:50.312 09:54:34.638 10 2:01.853 10:03:59.711
5 1:46.547 09:52:22.556 7 1:48.987 09:56:23.625 11 2:01.421 10:06:01.132
6 1:47.174 09:54:09.730 8 1:49.136 09:58:12.761 12 2:03.142 10:08:04.274
7 1:47.416 09:55:57.146 9 1:50.048 10:00:02.809 13 2:04.299 10:10:08.573
8 1:47.724 09:57:44.870 10 1:51.297 10:01:54.106
9 1:47.766 09:59:32.636 11 1:49.963 10:03:44.069
10 1:47.926 10:01:20.562 12 2:02.284 10:05:46.353
11 1:48.200 10:03:08.762 13 1:50.488 10:07:36.841
12 1:48.255 10:04:57.017 14 1:50.883 10:09:27.724
13 1:53.262 10:06:50.279
2z .. Diff. First
14 1:48.849 10:08:39.128  Po.5 - #43 JOZWIAK M. - Honda Civic +1lap
15 1:49.160 10:10:28.288 ! 1:51.850 09:45:15312
2 1:46.594 09:47:01.906
Diff. First . .48-
Po. 3 - # 444 JANKOWSKI P. - BMW E90 > ars 3 1:46.500 09:48:48.406
+1:22.858
1 1:53.302 09:45:18.398 4 1:46.776 09:50:35.182
Fastest lap: 1:41.061
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516 RUNDAFIA CEZ
. 314 RUNDA WSMP
07-09.06.2019

!.n:!,:—:nzm TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 -do2ooo D4, DN4, DN6, DN8 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 47 TOMCZAK T. - Toyota Celica GT +D2iffL;Lr)sst 6 2:03.493 09:55:53.990 12 2:05.505 10:08:35.348
1 2:06.870 09:45:33.051 7 2:04.686 09:57:58.676 13 2:04.823 10:10:40.171
2 2:03.850 09:47:36.901 8 2:03.175 10:00:01.851
3 2:03.727 09:49:40.628 9 2:04.277 10:02:06.128 ~ Po.12 - #22 PNIOK A. - Toyota MR2 +D3i,ﬁL:;r:;
4 2:02.947 09:51:43.575 10 2:04.357 10:04:10.485 1 1:53.326 09:45:17.540
5 2:03.842 09:53:47.417 11 2:04.546 10:06:15.031 2 1:47.295 09:47:04.835
6 2:03.549 09:55:50.966 12 2:02.595 10:08:17.626 3 1:46.338 09:48:51.173
; 5.08.371 09:57:55.337 13 2:02.658 10:10:20.284 4 1:48.757 09:50:39.930
8 2:02.901 09:59:58.238 5 2:17.264 09:52:57.194
5 2.03.486 10:02:01724  Po. 10- #48 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GT |1 6 3:31.783 09:56:28.977
10 503115 10:04:04.839 1 2:11.811 09:45:39.690 7 2:25.919 09:58:54.896
1 2:03.377 S ——— 2 2:06.134 09:47:45.824 8 2:20.511 10:01:15.407
- 5:03.110 10:08:11.326 3 2:04.920 09:49:50.744 9 2:37.623 10:03:53.030
13 5.03.538 1011014864 4 2:04.477 09:51:55.221 10 2:20.964 10:06:13.994
5 2:04.980 09:54:00.201 11 2:25.424 10:08:39.418
Po. 8 - # 49 JURECKI J. - Toyota Celica GT +DziffL::; 6 2:06.114 09:56:06.315 12 2:26.128 10:11:05.546
1 2:06.507 09:45:32.759 7 2:03.376 09:58:09.691
2 2:04.090 09:47:36.849 8 2:03.997 10:00:13.688  Po. 13 - # 50 STRUZIK P. - Honda S2000 3{?_::;
3 5.08.523 09:49:41372 9 2:03.854 10:02:17.542 1 2:04.001 09:45:25.543
4 2:04.310 09:51:45.682 10 2:04.646 10:04:22.188 2 2:26.959 09:47:52.502
5 2:04.309 09:53:49.991 11 2:05.177 10:06:27.365 3 2:23.258 09:50:15.760
6 2:02.303 09:55:52.294 12 2:05.272 10:08:32.637 4 2:24.095 09:52:39.855
7 2:03.486 09:57:55.780 13 2:06.780 10:10:39.417 5 2:22.080 09:55:01.935
g 5.03.646 09:59:59.426 6 2:23.450 09:57:25.385
9 2:03.265 10:02:02.691  Po- 11-# 45 PLUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica ¢ fﬂ:;; 7 2:24.932 09:59:50.317
10 2:03.977 A p—— 1 2:07.475 09:45:34.550 8 2:23.017 10:02:13.334
1 5.03.362 10:06:10.030 2 2:05.626 09:47:40.176 9 2:21.290 10:04:34.624
. 5.03.856 T ——— 3 2:05.208 09:49:45.384 10 2:25.898 10:07:00.522
13 504117 10:10:18.003 4 2:04.522 09:51:49.906 11 2:25.759 10:09:26.281
5 2:05.499 09:53:55.405
Po. 9 - # 46 SZANDROWSKI A. - Toyota Celic: ' (oo 6 2:03.939 09:55:59.344
1 5:13.398 09:45:39 857 7 2:04.778 09:58:04.122
2 2:02.724 09:47:42.581 8 2:05.973 10:00:10.095
3 2:01.966 09:49:44.547 9 2:07.503 10:02:17.598
4 2:03.029 09:51:47.576 10 2:07.103 10:04:24.701
5 2:02.921 09:53:50.497 11 2:05.142 10:06:29.843

Fastest lap: 1:41.061
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